PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa, tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
4-11-2014
Cube DLN LED
CERTIFICATES
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Class of protection I
Energy class A

power [W]
Type of
installation
Luminarie
luminous
flux [lm]
Luminarie
luminous efficacy
[lm/W]
Color
temperature
[K]
Beam
angle [°]
PX4021001 1×12 Ceiling mounted 885 75 3000 45
PX4021008 1×12 Ceiling mounted 965 82 4000 45
PX4021015 1×18 Ceiling mounted 1230 68 3000 40
PX4021022 1×18 Ceiling mounted 1300 72 4000 40
PX4021029 1×23 Ceiling mounted 1880 82 3000 40
PX4021036 1×23 Ceiling mounted 1990 87 4000 40
PX4021057 1×12 Suspended 885 75 3000 45
PX4021064 1×12 Suspended 965 82 4000 45
PX4021071 1×18 Suspended 1230 68 3000 40
PX4021078 1×18 Suspended 1300 72 4000 40
PX4021085 1×23 Suspended 1880 82 3000 40
PX4021092 1×23 Suspended 1990 87 4000 40
MATERIALS
PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa, tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
4-11-2014